

Republic of the Philippines
EASTERN VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
 Tacloban City

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PROGRAM FOR C.Y. 2012
GOODS (Supplies and Materials)

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Annex "E"
 Page 1 of 1

Item No.	ITEM AND SPECIFICATION	UNIT	QTY	ESTIMATED PRICE PER UNIT	TOTAL	Quarterly Quantity Requirement							
						1QTR	AMOUNT	2 QTR	AMOUNT	3 QTR	AMOUNT	4 QTR	AMOUNT
1	Inaugural Stand	pcs	2	800.00	1,600.00	2	1,600.00		-		-		
2	Specialty Lei	pcs	15	450.00	6,750.00	15	6,750.00		-		-		
3	Token	pcs	25	400.00	10,000.00	25	10,000.00		-		-		
4	Foundation Anniversary Souvenir T-shirt	pax	80	420.00	33,600.00	80	33,600.00		-		-		
5	8.5 x 12 Marker	unit	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	1	6,000.00		-		-		
6	Permeability Apparatus	set	1	120,000.00	120,000.00		-	1	120,000.00		-		
7	Direct Shear Apparatus	set	1	285,000.00	285,000.00		-	1	285,000.00		-		
8	Unconfined Compression Tester	set	1	40,000.00	40,000.00		-	1	40,000.00		-		
9	Triplex Consolidation Apparatus	set	1	120,000.00	120,000.00		-	1	120,000.00		-		
10	Penetration Testing Apparatus	set	1	25,000.00	25,000.00		-	1	25,000.00		-		
11	Triaxial Test Set	set	1	600,000.00	600,000.00		-	1	600,000.00		-		
12	Air Content Meter	unit	1	67,000.00	67,000.00		-	1	67,000.00		-		
13	Los Angeles Abrasion Machine	unit	1	187,000.00	187,000.00		-	1	187,000.00		-		
14	Marshall Testing Machine	set	1	250,000.00	250,000.00		-	1	250,000.00		-		
15	Tilting Flow Channel, 2m long	unit	1	1,525,000.00	1,525,000.00		-	1	1,525,000.00		-		
16	CBR Machine	set	1	170,000.00	170,000.00		-	1	170,000.00		-		
17	FDT	set	1	70,000.00	70,000.00		-	1	70,000.00		-		
	EE/ECE						-		-		-		
18	Portable PLC & Electro-Pneumatic Training Kit	unit	5	140,000.00	700,000.00	5	700,000.00		-		-		
	GE						-		-		-		
19	Electronic Total Station (Gowin)	unit	1	200,000.00	200,000.00	1	200,000.00		-		-		
20	Level, Automatic	unit	2	25,000.00	50,000.00	2	50,000.00		-		-		
21	Bearing Compass, Suunto, KB-14 Model	unit	2	9,500.00	19,000.00	2	19,000.00		-		-		
22	Steel Tape, Tajima, 100m w/open reel	unit	2	10,000.00	20,000.00	2	20,000.00		-		-		

	PHYSICS I							-		-		-		
23	Force Table	set	5	25,625.60	128,128.00			-		-	5	128,128.00		
24	Mechanics Demonstration Kit	set	2	33,519.20	67,038.40			-		-	2	67,038.40		
25	Air Track	set	2	69,784.00	139,568.00			-		-	2	139,568.00		
26	Free Fall (steel ball)	set	2	23,223.20	46,446.40			-		-	2	46,446.40		
27	1-D Mechanical Collision Motion	set	2	43,472.00	86,944.00			-		-	2	86,944.00		
28	Projectile Motion	set	2	37,752.00	75,504.00			-		-	2	75,504.00		
29	Newtons's Law of Motion	set	2	62,920.00	125,840.00			-		-	2	125,840.00		
30	Friction Experiment	set	2	22,422.00	44,844.00			-		-	2	44,844.00		
31	2D - Collision	set	3	5,720.00	17,160.00			-		-	3	17,160.00		
32	Rotational Inertia	set	2	33,975.00	67,950.00			-		-	2	67,950.00		
33	Centrepital Force	set	2	54,912.00	109,824.00			-		-	2	109,824.00		
34	Hooke's Law Apparatus	set	2	16,016.00	32,032.00			-		-	2	32,032.00		
35	Mechanics of Liquid Demonstration Kit	set	2	54,912.00	109,824.00			-		-	2	109,824.00		
36	Sonometer System	set	2	44,515.00	89,030.00			-		-	2	89,030.00		
37	Set of Tuning Forks	set	2	12,812.20	25,624.40			-		-	2	25,624.40		
38	Determination of Specific Heat of Metal	set	2	28,600.00	57,200.00			-		-	2	57,200.00		
39	Thermal Conductivity Apparatus - Ice Melt	set	2	43,472.00	86,944.00			-		-	2	86,944.00		
40	Thermal Expansion Apparatus	set	2	50,336.00	100,672.00			-		-	2	100,672.00		
41	6" Vernier Caliper	pcs	5	4,000.00	20,000.00			-		-	5	20,000.00		
42	Micrometer Caliper	pcs	5	4,000.00	20,000.00			-		-	5	20,000.00		
	PHYSICS II							-		-		-		
43	Determination of Mechanic Equivalent of Heat	set	3	25,854.40	77,563.20			-		-	3	77,563.20		
44	Wheatstone Bridge Experiment	set	3	21,736.00	65,208.00			-		-	3	65,208.00		
45	Electricity Demonstration Kit	set	3	36,493.60	109,480.80			-		-	3	109,480.80		
46	Kirchhoff's Voltage Law	set	3	25,168.00	75,504.00			-		-	3	75,504.00		
47	Magnetic Field Lines	set	3	2,745.60	8,236.80			-		-	3	8,236.80		
48	3D Magnetic Field Lines	set	3	3,317.60	9,952.80			-		-	3	9,952.80		
49	Earth's Magnetic Field	set	3	33,533.50	100,600.50			-		-	3	100,600.50		
50	Determination of a Current in a Straight Wire	set	3	25,158.00	75,474.00			-		-	3	75,474.00		
51	Solenoid Magnetic Field Lines	set	3	8,008.00	24,024.00			-		-	3	24,024.00		
52	Single Coil Magnetic Field Lines	set	3	5,720.00	17,160.00			-		-	3	17,160.00		
53	Helmholtz Coil Experiment	set	3	49,192.00	147,576.00			-		-	3	147,576.00		
54	Faraday's Electromagnetic Induction	set	3	2,850.00	8,550.00			-		-	3	8,550.00		
55	Optics Kit (B)	set	3	49,764.00	149,292.00			-		-	3	149,292.00		
56	Monoblock Chairs, long back	pcs	200	275.00	55,000.00	100	27,500.00	100	27,500.00			-		
57	Monoblock Chairs, w/tablet	pcs	150	1,000.00	150,000.00	50	50,000.00	100	100,000.00			-		
58	Stand Fan, 16" 3D	unit	5	2,000.00	10,000.00	5	10,000.00			-		-		

59	Exhaust Fan, 16" 3D	unit	2	4,000.00	8,000.00	2	8,000.00		-		-		
60	Desktop Computers	units	30	24,000.00	720,000.00	30	720,000.00		-		-		
61	500 Watts MITSUI AVR	units	60	1,200.00	72,000.00	60	72,000.00		-		-		
62	Mouse	units	50	150.00	7,500.00		-		-	50	7,500.00		
63	Keyboard	units	50	100.00	5,000.00		-		-	50	5,000.00		
64	600 Watts ATX Power Supply	unit	30	1,000.00	30,000.00	30	30,000.00		-		-		
65	Multimedia Projector	unit	5	25,000.00	125,000.00		-	5	125,000.00		-		
66	Universal Multimedia Projector Ceiling Mount	pcs	10	1,500.00	15,000.00		-	10	15,000.00		-		
67	LCD Monitor	unit	10	8,000.00	80,000.00		-	10	80,000.00		-		
68	Cat. 5e UTP Cable	box	6	1,700.00	10,200.00		-	6	10,200.00		-		
69	RJ-45 Connector	pcs	500	5.00	2,500.00		-	500	2,500.00		-		
70	D-Link DES-1026G 24-Port 10/100 + 2 Gigabit 1000BASE-TX Switch	units	8	7,500.00	60,000.00		-	8	60,000.00		-		
71	EPSON L200	unit	3	3,120.00	9,360.00		-	3	9,360.00		-		
72	Desktop Computers	units	70	24,000.00	1,680,000.00	30	720,000.00		-	40	960,000.00		
73	D-Link DWA-525 Wireless N 150 Desktop PCI Adapter	units	20	1,200.00	24,000.00	20	24,000.00		-		-		
74	14" Laptop	units	10	25,000.00	250,000.00		-	10	250,000.00		-		
75	LCD Monitor	units	10	8,000.00	80,000.00	10	80,000.00		-		-		
76	Multimedia Projector	units	5	25,000.00	125,000.00		-	5	125,000.00		-		
77	UPS	units	8	8,000.00	64,000.00	8	64,000.00		-		-		
78	Network Storage Enclosure	unit	1	8,300.00	8,300.00		-	1	8,300.00		-		
79	IBM System x3100 M3 Server	unit	1	75,000.00	75,000.00		-	1	75,000.00		-		
80	RJ-45 Connector	Pcs	5000	5.00	25,000.00		-	5,000	25,000.00		-		
81	Cat. 5e UTP Cable	Bxs	6	1,750.00	10,500.00		-	6	10,500.00		-		
82	RJ-45 Crimping Tool	Pcs	10	300.00	3,000.00		-	10	3,000.00		-		
83	Laptop	unit	2	50,000.00	100,000.00		-		-	2	100,000.00		
84	CCNA Exploration Standard POD - Cisco 2901:	bundle	1	380,000.00	380,000.00		-	1	380,000.00		-		
85	Linksys Router	unit	3	3,000.00	9,000.00		-	3	9,000.00		-		
86	Wireless Multimedia Projector	unit	1	53,000.00	53,000.00	1	53,000.00		-		-		
87	HWIC - 4ESW - Module for Cisco	unit	3	16,000.00	48,000.00	3	48,000.00		-		-		
88	Book Paper, long	reams	50	220.00	11,000.00	25	5,500.00		-	25	5,500.00		
89	Book Paper, short	reams	50	210.00	10,500.00	25	5,250.00		-	25	5,250.00		
90	Book Paper, A4	reams	10	200.00	2,000.00	5	1,000.00		-	5	1,000.00		
91	Bond Paper, long, substance 20	reams	200	190.00	38,000.00	100	19,000.00		-	100	19,000.00		
92	Bond Paper, short, substance 20	reams	50	180.00	9,000.00	25	4,500.00		-	25	4,500.00		

93	Mimeo Paper, long, white wove	reams	100	165.00	16,500.00	50	8,250.00		-	50	8,250.00		
94	Mimeo Paper, short, white wove	reams	50	155.00	7,750.00	25	3,875.00		-	25	3,875.00		
95	Folder, long	pcs	300	6.00	1,800.00	150	900.00		-	150	900.00		
96	Pencil # 2, Mongol	boxes	14	65.00	910.00	7	455.00		-	7	455.00		
97	Scotch Tape, 1"	rolls	20	30.00	600.00	10	300.00		-	10	300.00		
98	Scotch Tape, 2"	rolls	20	40.00	800.00	10	400.00		-	10	400.00		
99	Masking Tape, 1"	rolls	20	28.00	560.00	10	280.00		-	10	280.00		
100	Masking Tape, 2"	rolls	30	65.00	1,950.00	20	1,300.00		-	10	650.00		
101	Cartolina, White & Assorted Color	pcs	100	12.00	1,200.00	50	600.00		-	50	600.00		
102	Brown Envelope,Short	pcs	200	2.00	400.00	100	200.00		-	100	200.00		
103	Brown Envelope, Long	pcs	200	7.00	1,400.00	100	700.00		-	100	700.00		
104	Ballpen, Black, Faber castel	pcs	36	10.00	360.00	36	360.00		-		-		
105	Ballpen, Black, Pilot	boxes	10	195.00	1,950.00	10	1,950.00		-		-		
106	Record Book, 300 pages	pcs	50	175.00	8,750.00	25	4,375.00		-	25	4,375.00		
107	Wyteboard marker, black, Pilot	pcs	60	50.00	3,000.00	30	1,500.00		-	30	1,500.00		
108	Wyteboard marker, blue, Pilot	pcs	36	50.00	1,800.00	18	900.00		-	18	900.00		
109	Wyteboard marker, red, Pilot	pcs	24	50.00	1,200.00	12	600.00		-	12	600.00		
110	Wyteboard marker, ink, black	bottle	20	125.00	2,500.00	20	2,500.00		-		-		
111	Wyteboard marker, ink, blue	bottle	10	125.00	1,250.00	10	1,250.00		-		-		
112	Canon Fax JX-201 ink, black #40	pcs	3	1,064.00	3,192.00		-	3	3,192.00		-		
113	Expanding Folder 100/200	pcs	200	26.00	5,200.00		-	200	5,200.00		-		
114	Expanding Envelope	pcs	200	15.00	3,000.00		-	200	3,000.00		-		
115	Paper Fastener (Apple Brand)	box	20	80.00	1,600.00	20	1,600.00		-		-		
116	Class Record (for College)	pcs	100	30.00	3,000.00	100	3,000.00		-		-		
117	Staple wire # 35	boxes	20	33.00	660.00	20	660.00		-		-		
118	Correction Pen (tentel)	pcs	20	120.00	2,400.00		-	20	2,400.00		-		
119	Paper clips small	boxes	20	10.00	200.00	20	200.00		-		-		
120	Paper clips large	boxes	20	20.00	400.00	20	400.00		-		-		
121	Cannon Paper (long)	box	2	750.00	1,500.00	2	1,500.00		-		-		
122	Cannon Paper (short)	box	2	700.00	1,400.00	2	1,400.00		-		-		
123	Archfile (long)	pcs	100	320.00	32,000.00		-	100	32,000.00		-		
124	Indextab 100/200	box	25	370.00	9,250.00		-	25	9,250.00		-		
125	Expanding Envelope, long	pcs	100	15.00	1,500.00		-	100	1,500.00		-		
126	Expanding Envelope, short	pcs	50	12.00	600.00		-	50	600.00		-		
127	Stabilo Boss Marker Pen, Yellow	pcs	10	40.00	400.00		-	10	400.00		-		
128	Double Adhesive Tape, 18 mm	pcs	15	23.00	345.00		-	15	345.00		-		
129	Double Adhesive Tape, 36 mm	pcs	15	50.00	750.00		-	15	750.00		-		
130	Illustration Board (1 whole size)	pcs	25	50.00	1,250.00		-	25	1,250.00		-		
131	Push Pins	boxes	10	35.00	350.00		-	10	350.00		-		
132	DVD RW Disc	pcs	50	12.00	600.00		-	50	600.00		-		

133	Folder, long	pcs	100	5.00	500.00		-	100	500.00		-		
134	Stapler	pcs	7	120.00	840.00	7	840.00		-		-		
135	Scissors	pcs	7	50.00	350.00	7	350.00		-		-		
136	Permanent Marker, Black	pcs	12	35.00	420.00	12	420.00		-		-		
137	Permanent Marker, Blue	pcs	12	35.00	420.00	12	420.00		-		-		
138	Permanent Marker, Red	pcs	12	35.00	420.00	12	420.00		-		-		
139	Permanent Marker Ink, Black	bot	6	75.00	450.00		-	6	450.00		-		
140	Permanent Marker Ink, Blue	bot	6	75.00	450.00		-	6	450.00		-		
141	Permanent Martker Ink, Red	bot	3	75.00	225.00		-	3	225.00		-		
142	Glue (Elmers Glue)	jar	25	50.00	1,250.00	25	1,250.00		-		-		
143	Chalk (Venus)	box	100	110.00	11,000.00	50	5,500.00	50	5,500.00		-		
144	Sharpener, Mounted	pcs	2	650.00	1,300.00	2	1,300.00		-		-		
145	Floor Wax, 3kg	cans	50	700.00	35,000.00	25	17,500.00	25	17,500.00		-		
146	Muriatic Acid 3/6	gal	6	140.00	840.00		-	6	840.00		-		
147	Albatross Toilet Deodorizer	pcs	50	38.00	1,900.00		-	50	1,900.00		-		
148	Ajax Powder Cleanser, big	pcs	10	60.00	600.00		-	10	600.00		-		
149	Surf Powder, sachet (yellow)	sachet	120	9.00	1,080.00		-	120	1,080.00		-		
150	Tissue Paper, Joy 2ply 10/20	rolls	20	18.00	360.00		-	20	360.00		-		
151	Green Cross Alcohol 70% ethyl alcohol 500ml	bottles	10	85.00	850.00		-	10	850.00		-		
152	Toilet Duck Disinfectant	pcs	15	100.00	1,500.00		-	15	1,500.00		-		
153	Joy Dishwashing Liquid	pcs	15	60.00	900.00		-	15	900.00		-		
154	Baygon Spray Total Insect Killer	bottles	6	225.00	1,350.00		-	6	1,350.00		-		
155	Floor Mop with Handle	pcs	12	100.00	1,200.00		-	12	1,200.00		-		
156	Air Freshener (Glade, lemon, 300g)	can	24	198.00	4,752.00	12	2,376.00	12	2,376.00		-		
157	Flourescent Lamp, 40W	pcs	200	75.00	15,000.00	100	7,500.00		-	100	7,500.00		
158	Flourescent set, 40W with tube	pcs	100	360.00	36,000.00	50	18,000.00		-	50	18,000.00		
159	Boysen Semi-Gloss Latex paint (White)	gal	40	575.00	23,000.00	40	23,000.00		-		-		
160	Boysen QDE Paint (White)	gal	40	575.00	23,000.00	40	23,000.00		-		-		
161	Mailing Envelope, ordinary, long	box	1	300.00	300.00	1	300.00		-		-		
162	Refill Ink for Brother Printer (black)	bot	20	80.00	1,600.00	20	1,600.00		-		-		
163	Refill Ink for Brother Printer (colored)	bot	45	85.00	3,825.00	45	3,825.00		-		-		
164	Rubber Band (M.O) #18	boxes	3	160.00	480.00	3	480.00		-		-		
165	Sign Pen (my gel)	pcs	12	30.00	360.00	12	360.00		-		-		
166	Sign Pen (my gel), refill	pcs	12	18.00	216.00	12	216.00		-		-		
167	Blackboard Eraser	pcs	140	10.00	1,400.00	140	1,400.00		-		-		
168	Whiteboard Eraser	pcs	50	15.00	750.00	50	750.00		-		-		
169	Acetate, G4	m	50	19.00	950.00	50	950.00		-		-		
170	Paint Roller, 7"	pcs	6	75.00	450.00	6	450.00		-		-		
171	Paint Thinner	bottles	10	35.00	350.00	10	350.00		-		-		
172	In-House Seminar on OBE & Active Learning	pax	80	1,000.00	80,000.00	80	80,000.00		-		-		

173	In-House Training on e-Learning and Presentations Skills	pax	80	1,500.00	120,000.00	80	120,000.00		-		-		
174	Engg Summer Enhancement Program	pax	80	1,600.00	128,000.00		-	80	128,000.00		-		
175	Airconditioner, Window Type, 2.5 hp	unit	10	25,000.00	250,000.00		-	5	125,000.00	5	125,000.00		
176	Automatic Voltage Regulator, Servo Type, 2000W	units	5	8,500.00	42,500.00	5	42,500.00		-		-		
177	Cable: 5-wire cable; gauge #8AWG/8mm sq THHN	roll	1	4,800.00	4,800.00	1	4,800.00		-		-		
178	Compressor for compressed dry air supply 1HP	unit	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	1	20,000.00		-		-		
179	Digital Manometer	unit	1	40,000.00	40,000.00	1	40,000.00		-		-		
180	Digital Light Meter	unit	1	26,000.00	26,000.00	1	26,000.00		-		-		
	"MAC" MIG Welding Machine						-		-		-		
181	Single Phase, 220V, 60Hz, 250 A	unit	1	62,080.00	62,080.00		-	1	62,080.00		-		
182	Power Tools, Angle Grinder,						-		-		-		
	Jigsaw, Cut-off Machine (Makita)	set	1	29,100.00	29,100.00		-	1	29,100.00		-		
	Wood Working Equipment -						-		-		-		
183	Planer, Sander, Circular Saw, Wood Lathe	set	1	97,000.00	97,000.00		-	1	97,000.00		-		
184	Work Holding Tools	set	1	19,400.00	19,400.00		-	1	19,400.00		-		
185	Cut-Off Grinding Wheel	set	1	19,400.00	19,400.00		-	1	19,400.00		-		
186	Sheet Metal Tools	set	1	19,400.00	19,400.00		-	1	19,400.00		-		
187	Foundry Tools	set	3	19,400.00	58,200.00		-	3	58,200.00		-		
188	Measuring Instrument Tools	set	2	48,500.00	97,000.00		-	2	97,000.00		-		
189	Forging Tools and Furnace	set	2	97,000.00	194,000.00		-	2	194,000.00		-		
190	16" Ceiling Fan	unit	22	2,600.00	57,200.00	22	57,200.00		-		-		
191	Repair of General Cycle Refrigeration Trainer	lot	1	35,000.00	35,000.00	1	35,000.00		-		-		
					12,889,000.30		3,566,212.00		5,721,358.00		3,601,430.30		0.00